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BarrowGroup Name

ConfirmedStatus

6/16/2010 6/26/2010 10 2 0 Rack 604.00/ 157.000.00157.030.001,208.002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,365.000.00

Group Total :  1,208.00  0.00  157.03  0.00  157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,365.00 0.00 2 10

BIG COLAGroup Name

ConfirmedStatus

6/13/2010 6/18/2010 5 2 0 Corporativo 442.50/ 115.100.00115.050.00885.002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.100.00

Group Total :  885.00  0.00  115.05  0.00  115.10  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,000.10 0.00 2 5

kimberlyGroup Name

ConfirmedStatus

6/6/2010 7/8/2010 32 1 0 Corporativo 1,705.60/ 221.760.00221.760.001,705.601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,927.360.00

6/7/2010 6/11/2010 4 1 0 Corporativo 213.20/ 27.720.0027.720.00213.201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 240.920.00

6/7/2010 6/11/2010 4 1 0 Corporativo 223.10/ 29.010.0029.000.00223.101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 252.110.00

6/14/2010 6/18/2010 4 2 0 Corporativo 213.20/ 55.440.0055.440.00426.402 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 481.840.00

6/13/2010 6/27/2010 14 2 0 Corporativo 792.40/ 206.080.00206.020.001,584.802 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,790.880.00

6/13/2010 7/1/2010 18 1 0 Corporativo 1,018.80/ 132.480.00132.480.001,018.801 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,151.280.00

6/13/2010 7/9/2010 26 1 0 Corporativo 1,471.60/ 191.360.00191.310.001,471.601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,662.960.00

6/14/2010 6/16/2010 2 1 0 Corporativo 113.20/ 14.720.0014.720.00113.201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.920.00

Group Total :  6,756.70  0.00  878.45  0.00  878.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  7,635.27 0.00 10 104

NuryGroup Name

ConfirmedStatus

6/9/2010 6/12/2010 3 2 0 Corporativo 169.80/ 44.160.0044.160.00339.602 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 433.760.00

Group Total :  339.60  0.00  44.16  0.00  44.16  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  433.76 0.00 2 3

senasaGroup Name

ConfirmedStatus

6/10/2010 6/11/2010 1 1 0 Corporativo 88.50/ 11.510.0011.510.0088.501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.010.00

6/7/2010 6/11/2010 4 3 0 Corporativo 226.40/ 88.320.0088.320.00679.203 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 767.520.00

6/7/2010 6/11/2010 4 3 0 Corporativo 354.00/ 46.040.0046.040.00354.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.040.00

Group Total :  1,121.70  0.00  145.87  0.00  145.87  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,267.57 0.00 5 9

tecGroup Name

ConfirmedStatus

6/2/2010 6/3/2010 1 4 0 Corporativo 88.50/ 11.510.0011.510.0088.501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.010.00
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6/2/2010 6/4/2010 2 2 0 Corporativo 113.20/ 14.720.0014.720.00113.201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.920.00

6/2/2010 6/6/2010 4 1 0 Corporativo 354.00/ 46.040.0046.040.00354.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.040.00

6/2/2010 6/7/2010 5 3 0 Corporativo 442.50/ 57.550.0057.550.00442.501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.050.00

6/1/2010 6/7/2010 6 3 0 Corporativo 531.00/ 69.060.0069.060.00531.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.060.00

Group Total :  1,529.20  0.00  198.88  0.00  198.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,728.08 0.00 5 18

 0 36/Grand Total :  0.00  1,539.58 0.00  1,539.44 11,840.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,429.78 26 149


